LED VALUE
LINKABLE BATTEN
AREAS OF APPLICATION
• Reception areas and foyers
• Garages
• Corridors, stairways, and
entrance areas
• Entrances and hallways

Max connections 6.5W - 15pcs, 13W - 8 pcs, or <104W mixed lengths
(Example of LDVVALBAT2FT840G3)
ORDERING CODES - LINKABLE BATTEN
Product name EAN10 Model number
LINKABLE BATTEN
LDVAL BAT 600 6.5W
4000K 30X1 G4AU LEDV
4099854114991 LDVVALBAT2FT840G4 6.5 650 4000 120 100  585 20 31 150
LDVAL BAT 600 6.5W
6500K 30X1 G4AU LEDV
4099854115011 LDVVALBAT2FT865G4 6.5 650 6500 120 100  585 20 31 150
LDVAL BAT 1200 13W
4000K 30X1 G4AU LEDV
4099854115059 LDVVALBAT4FT840G4 13 1300 4000 120 100  1185 20 31 290
LDVAL BAT 1200 13W
6500K 30X1 G4AU LEDV
4099854115073 LDVVALBAT4FT865G4 13 1300 6500 120 100  1185 20 31 290
IP20 8 15000h
4
LInKABLE BAttEn
Distributed by: